
             STUDENTS TIMETABLE

                REMOTE SENSING

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

TIME TABLE

MONSOON 2021

OE- Open Elective

NOTE:

w.e.f.

Department: Remote Sensing                                                                 Branch/Course: M.Tech (RS)                                                          

Days

I II III IV V VI VII VIII

09:00 to 09:50
10:00 to 

10:50

11:00 to 

11:50

12:00 to 

12:50

13:30 to 

14:20

14:30 to 

15:20

15:30 to 

16:20

16:30 to 

17:20

Monday OE

Tuesday
RS 602 

APK 

Wednesday RS 602 CJ OE

Thursday
RS 602 APK 

Friday RS 602 CJ OE

Subject Code Subject Faculty CodeFaculty Name

RS 602 Data Sources, Statistics and Research Methods in Geospatial Domain CJ Dr. C.Jeganathan

APK Dr. A.P.Krishna

OE- Open Elective

Semester: III

Period/Time/Subject

Lunch 

Break

All classes are alloted in AP LAB

                                                  


