STUDENTS TIMETABLE REMOTE SENSING

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MESRA, RANCHI



TIME TABLE MONSOON 2021

OE- Open Elective

NOTE:	All classes are alloted in AP LAB

w.e.f.

Department: Remote Sensing					Branch/Course: M.Tech (RS)					Semester: III	
Days	Period/Time/Subject										
	I	II	III	IV		V	VI	VII	VIII		
	09:00 to 09:50	10:00 to 10:50	11:00 to 11:50	12:00 to 12:50	Lunch Break	13:30 to 14:20	14:30 to 15:20	15:30 to 16:20	16:30 to 17:20		
Monday									OE		
Tuesday			RS 602 APK								
Wednesday			RS 602 CJ						OE		
Thursday				RS 602 APK							
Friday							RS 602 CJ		OE		
Subject Code Subject							Faculty Cod	Faculty Nan	1		
RS 602 Data Sources, Statistics and Research Methods in Geospatial Domain								Dr. C.Jegana Dr. A.P.Krisl			

OE- Open Elective